:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10362111

Nov 09, 2024 16:22 (UTC)

In epoch 323,815 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1188620 - 0.019380776 ETH®
58.69 USD

2 1188621 - 0.019378217 ETH®
58.68 USD

3 1188622 - 0.019361162 ETH®
58.63 USD

4 1188623 - 0.065742218 ETH®
199.08 USD

S 1188624 - 0.019392019 ETH®
58.72 USD

6 1188625 - 0.019378908 ETH®
58.68 USD

7 1188626 - 0.019394388 ETH®
58.73 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/10362111
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/323815
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1188620
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1188621
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1188622
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1188623
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1188624
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1188625
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1188626

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

1188627

1188628

1188629

1188630

1188631

1188632

1188633

1188634

1188635

Validator Id

1474860

Amount

- 0.065546527
198.49 USD

- 0.019403571
58.75 USD

- 0.019357689
58.62 USD

- 0.019396620
58.73 USD

- 0.019380884
58.69 USD

- 0.019396472
58.73 USD

- 0.019399475
58.74 USD

- 0.019382782
58.69 USD

- 0.019360765
58.62 USD

Amount

+ 0.046427561
140.59 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1188627
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1188628
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1188629
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1188630
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1188631
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1188632
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1188633
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1188634
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1188635
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1474860

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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